
Bellinzago 26 06 22 MX2 Expert - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 91 NARDI D. 19:54.002
Tempo gara

1 1:53.549 15:11:49.936

2 1:50.365 15:13:40.301

3 1:49.539 15:15:30.004

4 1:48.239 15:17:18.243

5 1:48.144 15:19:06.387

6 1:47.480 15:20:53.867

7 1:47.151 15:22:41.018

8 1:47.005 15:24:28.023

9 1:48.697 15:26:16.720

10 1:46.828 15:28:03.548

11 1:46.841 15:29:50.389

 Po. 2 - # 911 DE SANTIS A. + 01.521
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.553 15:11:47.940

2 1:50.343 15:13:38.283

3 1:47.852 15:15:26.135

4 1:47.675 15:17:13.810

5 1:47.628 15:19:01.438

6 1:47.859 15:20:49.297

7 1:48.733 15:22:38.030

8 1:47.981 15:24:26.011

9 1:50.031 15:26:16.042

10 1:48.529 15:28:04.571

11 1:47.339 15:29:51.910

 Po. 3 - # 721 MASCIADRI T. + 50.368
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.515 15:11:51.902

2 1:53.460 15:13:45.362

3 1:50.885 15:15:36.247

4 2:00.533 15:17:36.780

5 1:50.845 15:19:27.625

6 1:52.696 15:21:20.321

7 1:50.989 15:23:11.310

8 1:50.843 15:25:02.153

9 1:51.983 15:26:54.136

10 1:53.893 15:28:48.029

11 1:52.728 15:30:40.757

 Po. 4 - # 122 COLOMBO M. + 59.235
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.237 15:11:58.624

2 1:55.470 15:13:54.094

3 1:53.287 15:15:47.381

4 1:56.009 15:17:43.390

5 1:54.288 15:19:37.678

6 1:51.924 15:21:29.602

7 1:51.965 15:23:21.567

8 1:51.435 15:25:13.002

9 1:51.657 15:27:04.659

10 1:52.376 15:28:57.035

11 1:52.589 15:30:49.624

 Po. 5 - # 515 BERAUDO L. + 1:10.564
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.795 15:12:06.232

2 1:58.060 15:14:04.292

3 1:53.452 15:15:57.744

4 1:52.075 15:17:49.819

5 1:54.320 15:19:44.139

6 1:53.440 15:21:37.579

7 1:53.078 15:23:30.657

8 1:51.769 15:25:22.426

9 1:52.754 15:27:15.180

10 1:53.865 15:29:09.045

11 1:51.908 15:31:00.953

 Po. 6 - # 144 DIONISIO F. + 1:11.870
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.779 15:11:56.166

2 1:55.624 15:13:51.790

3 1:54.735 15:15:46.525

4 1:56.037 15:17:42.562

5 1:56.285 15:19:38.847

6 1:53.379 15:21:32.226

7 1:53.938 15:23:26.346

8 1:54.277 15:25:20.623

9 1:53.400 15:27:14.023

10 1:54.063 15:29:08.086

11 1:54.173 15:31:02.259

 Po. 7 - # 109 COSTA G. + 1:19.473
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.129 15:12:03.628

2 1:54.151 15:13:57.779

3 1:53.932 15:15:51.711

4 1:53.298 15:17:45.009

5 1:54.824 15:19:39.833

6 1:53.509 15:21:33.342

7 1:53.797 15:23:27.139

8 1:54.652 15:25:21.791

9 1:54.443 15:27:16.234

10 1:56.359 15:29:12.593

11 1:57.269 15:31:09.862

 Po. 8 - # 19 CORNERO M. + 1:22.505
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.902 15:12:00.289

2 1:56.486 15:13:56.775

3 1:54.280 15:15:51.055

4 1:53.746 15:17:44.801

5 1:56.285 15:19:41.086

6 1:57.735 15:21:38.821

7 1:55.453 15:23:34.274

8 1:57.033 15:25:31.307

9 1:54.475 15:27:25.782

10 1:53.274 15:29:19.056

11 1:53.838 15:31:12.894

 Po. 9 - # 660 DAMIAN S. + 1:23.597
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.748 15:12:06.117

2 2:00.685 15:14:06.802

3 1:55.802 15:16:02.604

4 1:53.860 15:17:56.464

5 1:55.042 15:19:51.506

6 1:53.749 15:21:45.255

7 1:53.763 15:23:39.018

8 1:54.127 15:25:33.145

9 1:53.551 15:27:26.696

10 1:53.341 15:29:20.037

11 1:53.949 15:31:13.986

 Po. 10 - # 529 BATTAGLIN A.+ 1:29.568
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.920 15:11:58.130

2 1:57.281 15:13:55.411

3 1:54.000 15:15:49.411

4 1:54.616 15:17:44.027

5 1:55.452 15:19:39.479

6 1:55.266 15:21:34.745

7 1:54.613 15:23:29.358

8 2:06.869 15:25:36.227

9 1:54.956 15:27:31.183

10 1:53.825 15:29:25.008

11 1:54.949 15:31:19.957

 Po. 11 - # 289 POLLO L. + 1:34.988
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.007 15:12:07.394

2 2:01.203 15:14:08.597

3 1:55.945 15:16:04.542

4 1:54.537 15:17:59.079

5 1:56.080 15:19:55.159

6 1:54.130 15:21:49.289

7 1:53.330 15:23:42.619

8 1:55.070 15:25:37.689

9 1:54.318 15:27:32.007

10 1:55.283 15:29:27.290

11 1:58.087 15:31:25.377

 Po. 12 - # 400 PIREDDA D. + 1:42.725
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.577 15:12:02.561

2 1:58.473 15:14:01.230

3 1:55.810 15:15:57.040

4 1:58.212 15:17:55.252

5 1:55.723 15:19:50.975

6 1:57.942 15:21:48.917

7 1:58.000 15:23:46.917

8 1:58.029 15:25:44.946

9 1:56.989 15:27:41.935

10 1:56.546 15:29:38.696

11 1:54.418 15:31:33.114

Fastest lap: 1:46.828 
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Bellinzago 26 06 22 MX2 Expert - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 94 CIOCCI S. + 1:43.993
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.126 15:12:13.513

2 1:55.934 15:14:09.447

3 1:57.180 15:16:06.627

4 1:55.033 15:18:01.660

5 1:57.290 15:19:58.950

6 1:57.124 15:21:56.074

7 1:54.508 15:23:50.582

8 1:55.746 15:25:46.328

9 1:57.585 15:27:43.913

10 1:55.836 15:29:39.749

11 1:54.633 15:31:34.382

 Po. 14 - # 692 PAVESI A. + 1:48.096
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.494 15:12:04.859

2 2:01.681 15:14:06.540

3 1:54.632 15:16:01.172

4 1:56.148 15:17:57.320

5 1:56.724 15:19:54.044

6 1:56.486 15:21:50.530

7 1:57.167 15:23:47.697

8 1:57.828 15:25:45.525

9 1:57.065 15:27:42.590

10 1:58.319 15:29:40.909

11 1:57.576 15:31:38.485

 Po. 15 - # 872 CASSINELLI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.998 15:12:04.534

2 2:03.826 15:14:08.360

3 2:04.001 15:16:12.361

4 2:02.897 15:18:15.258

5 2:03.900 15:20:19.158

6 2:04.185 15:22:23.343

7 2:01.240 15:24:24.583

8 2:02.021 15:26:26.604

9 1:59.786 15:28:26.390

10 2:01.400 15:30:27.790

Fastest lap: 1:46.828 
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